QY UNMC

BREAKTHROUGHS FOR LIFE"

Location: UNL East Campus Union, 1705 Arbor Dr, Lincoln, NE 68503

Agenda:
10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

Nebraska Native Youth Gathering
YES! Teacher Workshop

Date & Time: 04/16/2025 at 10:35 AM CST

Welcome & Introduction

Introduction to Youth Enjoy Science Program

uBEATS Program & Online Cancer Education Modules
Cancer Education Module Walkthrough

Post-workshop Evaluation

Closing & Discussion

The Youth Enjoy Science (YES) Research Education Program is supported by the National Cancer Institute (R25CA221777).
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Medical Center
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