

Nebraska Native Youth Gathering YES! Teacher Workshop

Location: UNL East Campus Union, 1705 Arbor Dr, Lincoln, NE 68503 **Date & Time**: 04/16/2025 at 10:35 AM CST

Agenda:

10:35 AM Welcome & Introduction

10:40 AM	Introduction to Youth Enjoy Science Program
10:45 AM	uBEATS Program & Online Cancer Education Modules
10:55 AM	Cancer Education Module Walkthrough
11:05 AM	Post-workshop Evaluation
11:15 AM	Closing & Discussion

The Youth Enjoy Science (YES) Research Education Program is supported by the National Cancer Institute (R25CA221777).

